
SIGN-IN SHEET  
 

Request For Proposal for the American Recovery and Reinvestment Act (Recovery Act) and 
Workforce Investment Act (WIA) Title I, Adult and Dislocated Worker Program 

First Offeror’s Conference,  April 10, 2009 
               

 
NAME 

 

 
AGENCY 

 
PHONE/FAX 

 
E-MAIL ADDRESS 

1. Eric Patterson MTI College (916) 339-1500 epatterson@mticollege.edu 
2. David Allen MTI College (916) 339-1500 dallen@mticollege.edu 
3. Brant Choate CAJ Career & Education Center (916) 220-3462 bchoate@caj.edu 
4. Chantel Hoad Sac. Asian Chamber of Commerce (916) 446-7098 choad@sacasiancc.org 
5. Amy Ruddell CSUS-CCE (916) 278-4822 aruddell@csus.edu 
6. Crawford Johnson SCUSD 752-3561 or 643-230 Crawford-

Johnson@saccity.k12.ca.us 
7. Pavin Blicker Opening Doors, Inc. (916) 393-4200 kenyablick@yahoo.com 
8. Carlos Lopez CET (916) 393-4200 Clopez@cet2000.org 
9. Diane Eid CAJ Skills Center (916) 433-2630X1052  
10. Eva Rojas ODI (916) 492-2008  
11. Diego Garcia ODI (916) 201-6524  
12. Roland Rebuyon CAJ Career & Education Center (916) 433-2630X1056 rolandre@sac-city.k12.ca.us 
13. Rudy Meza CAJ Career & Education Center (916) 433-2630X1055 RudyMeza@sac-city.k12.ca.us 
14. Dennis Morin Sac. Elec JATC (916) 646-6688 dmorin@340JATC.org 
15. Paul Castro Ca. Human Dev. Corp. (209) 329-7479 Paul.castro@chdcorp.org 
16. Devon Good Sac. Area Emergency Housing Center (916) 454-2120 dgood@saehc.org 
17. Kerri Anderson ARMS (916) 799-2040 KAddison@arms4u.org 
18. Joe Cantrelle SOAR (916) 386-2706 josephcantrelle@sbcglobal.net 
19. Brian Morritt City of Sacramento (916) 808-5943 bmorritt@cityofsac.org 
20. Dee Gavaldon Crossroads (916) 676-2540 deeg@crossroadsdiversified.com 
21. Brenda Bufford State of Being (916) 718-2202 Stateofbeing@surewest.net 
22. Tonya Mack Tree of Hope Funding (916) 973-8439 infor@treeofhopefunding.com 
23. Maureen White SAHRA, SacProNet (916) 359-4992 Maureen2160@aol.com 
24. Jeffrey Haupt SOAR (916) 386-2706 Jeffreyhaupt@sbcglobal.net 
25. Nancy Compton CAJ Career & Education Center (916) 433-2640 ncompton@caj.edu 
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26. Eloise Anderson ARMS (916) 798-7985 eanderson@arms4u.org 
27. KoBi Vang Sacramento Lao Family (916) 424-0864X1861 SacLao@yahoo.com 
28. LeRica Monik The Event Foundation (916) 440-9703 Lereca@theeventfoundation.edu 
29. Kevin Thai SCCSC (916) 442-4228X103 Kevin@sccsc.org 
30. J.D. Stack SARTA (916) 447-7399 JD@Sarta.org 
31. Margetta Cannon Haven of Hope CWC (916) 207-5739 MargrettaCannon@msn.com 
32. Choua Lee Asian Resources, Inc. (916) 324-6209 cleep@delpaso.seta.net 
33. Joe Baker IBEW/NECA (916) 484-1045 JoeCMSH@SBCGlobal.net 
34. Oralia Bermudez La Familia (916) 452-3601 oraliab@lafcc.com 
35. Najjiyya Arnold Profiles Unlimited  Najjiyya@gmail.com 
36. Sherry Dinkins PTR, Inc.  Sherry@PowertoRise.org 
37. Wonda Raymonda Haven of Hope CWC  Wonda-Raymond@dot.ca.gov 
38. Camille Wise City of Sacramento – Parks & Recreation  CWise@cityofsacramento.org 
39. Marjorie Beazer In the Beginning…  Itb-ca@hotmail.com 
40. Aja Uranya-Foster Midtown Business Association  mba@mbasac.com 

 


